Go-Lo—Gold Angel Candle Holder

What are the defects?

The candle holders are flammable and do not meet a Product Safety Order under the NSW Fair Trading Act.

What are the hazards?

Fire

What should consumers do?

Cease using the candle holder immediately and return to the nearest Go-L0 Store for a full refund. Customers can call Go-Lo on (02) 8796 6100 between 8.30am - 5.30pm Mon to Fri to enquire of the location of their nearest Go-Lo Store.

Supplier
Go-Lo
Where the product was sold
New South Wales

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category